LONE STAR HOTWALK



RENTER'S SIGNATURE

Racing Office 1000 Lone Star Parkway Grand Prairie, TX 75050 (888) 4RACING (972) 237-1130

 Hotwalker Number

TRAINER			BARN		
ARMS	LEASED	LEAD DEPOSIT	MONTHLY FEE		
STAR	Γ DATE	TOTA	L PAID		
1.			k in advance for use of the horse all terms and conditions put forth by Lone		
2.	Rent is due within		ach month. Hotwalkers are subject to 25 late fee if payment is not received by		
3.	Lone Star Hotwal in an unsafe or de may be subject to	structive manner, or placing a	and tear, but any trainer using the walker a horse that may not be broke to the walker walker repairs. The walker is used at your		
4.	Only leads furnish	ned by Lone Star Hotwalk ma e returned to the racing office	by be used on the walker. Billing stops be. Please be sure to ask for a receipt when		
	Walker ring pads Due to federal and picking up and pro	are the responsibility of the red state regulations, trainers an	nd their employees are responsible for the deposited by their horses while on the		
7.	Please note that ar		prought to Lone Star Park's attention no		
8.	There is to be no s	sub-letting.	<u> </u>		
	\$30 fee for return				
BILLI	NG INFORMATION	ON:			
Addres	SS				
City, S	tate, Zip				
Phone	Number				
E-Mail	Address				

DATE